
We encourage parents to make appointments to see their students' counselor
Visit our website, scan the QR codes below, or call to make an appointment!

Mrs. Franco
12th Grade 
Last Names A-L

Mrs. Lopez
12th Grade 
Last Names M-Z

WOKING
EXPE-
RIENCE

9th Grade 
Last Names M-Z

10th Grade 
Last Names A-L

10th Grade 
Last Names M-Z

Mr. Lopez Mrs. Fruge



Santa Maria High School Counseling

instagram.com/smhs_counseling

facebook.com/smhscounselingteam

Counseling Information

(805) 925-2567




 


Cynthia Lopez
Counseling Secretary

Ext. 3751

Mrs. Grimaldo
Last Names A-L

Ext. 3711
cgrimaldo@ smjuhsd.org



Mrs. Gonzalez

Last Names M-Z
Ext. 3558

fgonzalez@ smjuhsd.org







10th Grade

11th Grade

12th Grade
Mrs. Franco

Last Names A-L
Ext. 3249 

mfranco@smjuhsd.org



Mrs. Lopez
Last Names M-Z

Ext. 3716
vlopez@smjuhsd.org




9th Grade
Ms. Mendoza

Last Names A-L
Ext. 3749

rmendoza-martinez@ smjuhsd.org



Mr. Gaeta
Last Names M-Z

Ext. 3718
tgaeta@ smjuhsd.org








Mr. Lopez
Last Names A-L

Ext. 3229
belopez@ smjuhsd.org



Mrs. Frugé

Last Names M-Z
Ext. 3557

mfruge@ smjuhsd.org



College & Career
Counselors

Mrs. Martinez
Last Names A-L

Ext. 3677
emartinez@smjuhsd.org

Mrs. Reasner
Last Names M-Z

Ext. 3763
creasner@smjuhsd.org

EDU-

CATION &


COURSES
WOKING


EXPE-
RIENCE

Mrs. Gonzalez
11th Grade 
Last Names M-Z

Mrs. Grimaldo
11th Grade 
Last Names A-L

9th Grade 
Last Names A-L

Ms. Mendoza Mr. Gaeta

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/MargaritaGuillenFranco@smjuhsd.k12.ca.us/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/Counseling1@smjuhsd.k12.ca.us/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/MrGaeta@smjuhsd.k12.ca.us/bookings/s/8fY2Vals1UaH1NtZy8ojYA2
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/MsMendoza@smjuhsd.k12.ca.us/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/MrsFrug@smjuhsd.k12.ca.us/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/BenjaminRLopez@smjuhsd.k12.ca.us/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/MrsGrimaldo@smjuhsd.k12.ca.us/bookings/

